SANTA CRUZ
COUNTY
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GRAND JURY

2023.6¢i Invited response to Grand Jury report was due on Sept. 11, 2023

Monica Morales <Monica.Morales@santacruzcountyca.gov> Wed, Oct 4, 2023 at 5:22 PM
To: "grandjury@scgrandjury.org" <grandjury@scgrandjury.org>

Cc: Courtney Odell <Courtney.Odell@santacruzcountyca.gov>, Mary Chavez <Mary.Chavez@santacruzcountyca.gov>, Maite Arce
<Maite.Arce@santacruzcountyca.gov>, Caitlin Smith <Caitlin.Smith@santacruzcountyca.gov>, Tiffany Cantrell-Warren
<Tiffany.Cantrell-Warren@santacruzcountyca.gov>

Hello Kimberly,

The response from the Board of Supervisors on the Grand Jury’s report: Diagnosing the Crisis in Behavioral Health, serves as
the official response from the Health Services Agency.

Thank you,
Monica Morales

Health Services Agency Director



